
Judge's Signatures

2016 Excalibur Cup
Meet Results
Feb 12-14, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2016 9:10:00 AM

Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Jackson2133
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.625 9.4259.500 37.750
6T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Rebekah Daniels2130
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.625 9.5509.200 37.625
4 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Olivia Roach2135
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.350 9.2509.475 37.275
6T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Rebekah Bowser2126
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.825 9.7259.325 37.225
2 9T 3 1 4 

4 

Marilyn Pablo2143
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.550 9.3508.400 36.850
1 3 13 4 5 

5 

Vivienne Mestraud1388
Capital

9.100 9.100 9.1509.000 36.350
10T 5 7T 6T 6 

6 

Julia Arnold1377
Capital

9.300 9.075 8.8509.100 36.325
3 6 5 8 7 

7 

Skylar Thomas1395
Capital

9.100 8.875 9.1509.050 36.175
10T 8 6 6T 8 

8 

Jordan Smith621
WISC

8.900 9.050 8.7509.000 35.700
14T 7 7T 10 9 

9 

Jayla Smith620
WISC

9.150 8.300 8.8009.000 35.250
8T 15 7T 9 10 

10 

Berkley Steckline1090
Hurricane

9.225 8.700 8.2509.000 35.175
5 11 7T 14 11 

11 

Jacqueline Dougherty1381
Capital

9.000 8.825 8.4008.700 34.925
12 9T 11 12T 12 

12 

Skylar Proctor1088
Hurricane

9.150 8.475 8.4008.550 34.575
8T 14 12 12T 13 

13 

Payton Piercey1181
Twisters

8.950 8.675 8.5008.350 34.475
13 12 14 11 14 

14 

Maddie Wilkins2687
Twisters

8.900 8.550 8.1508.200 33.800
14T 13 15 15 15 

15 
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